

CERTIFICATE OF ATTENDANCE

This is presented to

POOJA DOGRA

for attending Scientifica 2022, an International Virtual Research Conference,

held on 12th and 13th March 2022

Organized by Sancheti College of Physiotherapy Pune, India

MRS MANISHA SANGHAVI Patron



DR APURV SHIMPI (PT) Organizing Chairperson



DR RADHA BHATTAD (PT) Organizing Secretary











MGM Institute of Health Sciences

(Deemed to be University u/s 3 of UGC Act, 1956) Grade 'A++' Accredited by NAAC Sector-01, Kamothe, Navi Mumbai - 410 209

Certificate of Appreciation

Faculty development program on "Intellispace training for smart-classroom" This is to certify that <u>Dr. Pooja Dogra (PT)</u>, MGM School of Physiotherapy, Navi Mumbai has actively participated in "Intellispace training for smart-classroom" on 9th December 2021.

Dr. Hiranmayee Bagwe Criterion II In-charge MGM School of Physiotherapy, Navi Mumbai

Dr. Shrutika Parab IQAC Coordinator MGM School of Physiotherapy, Navi Mumbai

Dr. Rajni Mullerpatan Director MGM School of Physiotherapy, Navi Mumbai



MGM Institute of Health Sciences

(Deemed to be University u/s 3 of UGC Act, 1956) Grade 'A++' Accredited by NAAC Sector-01, Kamothe, Navi Mumbai - 410 209

Certificate of Appreciation

Faculty development program on "Innovative teaching methods" This is to certify that <u>Dr. Pooja Dogra (PT)</u>, MGM School of Physiotherapy, Navi Mumbai has actively participated in "Innovative teaching methods" on 9th March 2022.



Dr. Hiranmayee Bagwe Criterion II In-charge MGM School of Physiotherapy, Navi Mumbai

Dr. Shrutika Parab IQAC Coordinator MGM School of Physiotherapy, Navi Mumbai

Dr. Rajni Mullerpatan Director MGM School of Physiotherapy, Navi Mumbai

